
Dist Turn Road Near Exit Time Total Dist

Madonna Rd

in 0.00 mi Start(NE)  Madonna Rd   0:00:00 0.00 mi

in 0.32 mi Turn left(N) on to Local Road   0:00:51 0.32 mi

in 0.01 mi Bear left(N) on to US 101 N (SR 1 N|Cabrillo Hwy|Scenic) Ramp   0:00:52 0.32 mi

in 0.17 mi Bear right(N... on to US 101 N (SR 1 N|Cabrillo Hwy|Scenic)   0:01:09 0.49 mi

in 9.01 mi Turn left(W) on to Tassajara Creek Rd   0:17:46 9.50 mi

in 0.02 mi Turn left(SSE) on to US 101 S (US 101)   0:17:49 9.53 mi

in 1.54 mi Turn left(ENE) on to Cuesta Springs Rd   0:19:49 11.07 mi

in 0.01 mi Turn left(N) on to US 101 N (US 101)   0:19:50 11.08 mi

in 2.41 mi Go straight(... on to SR 58 (El Camino Real) Ramp   0:23:04 13.49 mi

in 0.33 mi Bear right(E) on to SR 58 (El Camino Real)   0:23:57 13.82 mi

in 71.70 mi Turn right(S... on to SR 33 (W Side Hwy)   2:06:33 85.51 mi

in 30.86 mi Turn left(ESE) on to Cerro Noroeste Rd   3:01:10 116.37 mi

in 19.83 mi Bear left(E) on to For Hwy 95 (Forest Hwy 95|Cerro Noroeste Rd)   3:35:07 136.20 mi

in 4.97 mi Turn left(NNE) on to San Moritz Dr   3:44:51 141.16 mi

in 0.01 mi Turn right(E) on to For Hwy 95 (Mil Potrero Hwy|Forest Hwy 95)   3:44:53 141.18 mi

in 1.41 mi Bear right(E) on to Mil Potrero Hwy (For Route 9n05|Forest Route 9n05)   3:48:20 142.59 mi

in 0.32 mi Bear right(E) on to Yellowstone Dr   3:48:53 142.91 mi

in 0.03 mi Bear right(E... on to Mil Potrero Hwy (For Route 9n05|Forest Route 9n05)   3:48:56 142.94 mi

in 2.50 mi Bear left(ESE) on to Cuddy Valley Rd   3:53:11 145.44 mi

in 5.22 mi Turn right(W... on to Lockwood Valley Rd   4:02:07 150.66 mi

in 26.62 mi Turn left(SSE) on to SR 33   4:47:45 177.28 mi

in 38.94 mi Turn right(W... on to SR 150 (Baldwin Rd)   5:51:03 216.22 mi

in 14.92 mi Bear left(WS... on to Rincon Rd   6:13:08 231.14 mi

in 1.55 mi Turn right(W... on to Carpinteria Ave   6:16:46 232.69 mi

in 1.49 mi Turn left(NN... on to Poplar St   6:19:53 234.18 mi

in 0.07 mi Turn left(WN... on to US 101 N (SR 1 N|Scenic) Ramp   6:20:09 234.25 mi

in 0.12 mi Go straight(... on to US 101 N (SR 1 N|Scenic)   6:20:21 234.37 mi

in 15.86 mi Go straight(... on to Calle Real Ramp   6:38:33 250.22 mi

in 0.18 mi Bear left(WN...on to Calle Real   6:39:01 250.40 mi

in 0.35 mi Turn right(NW)on to SR 154   6:39:58 250.75 mi

in 31.98 mi Turn right(NW)on to US 101 N (Scenic)   7:30:10 282.73 mi

in 6.08 mi Turn left(S) on to Alisos Canyon Rd   7:38:05 288.80 mi

in 0.02 mi Turn left(SE) on to US 101 S (Scenic)   7:38:06 288.82 mi

in 5.73 mi Turn left(ENE) on to SR 176 (Zaca Canyon Rd|Zaca Station Rd)   7:45:34 294.55 mi

in 0.02 mi Turn left(NW) on to US 101 N (Scenic)   7:45:35 294.57 mi

in 43.22 mi Bear right(N... on to W 4th St Ramp   8:37:49 337.79 mi

in 0.31 mi Turn left(SSW)on to W 4th St   8:38:39 338.09 mi

in 0.03 mi Go straight(... on to N 4th St   8:38:43 338.12 mi

in 0.01 mi Bear right(SW)on to W 4th St   8:38:45 338.13 mi

in 0.02 mi Turn left(ESE) on to El Camino Real   8:38:48 338.15 mi

in 0.17 mi Bear left(ESE) on to US 101 S (Scenic) Ramp   8:39:16 338.32 mi

in 0.10 mi Bear right(E... on to US 101 S (Scenic)   8:39:31 338.42 mi

in 0.52 mi Go straight(... on to Oak Park Blvd Ramp   8:40:08 338.94 mi

in 0.18 mi Turn left(NNE) on to Oak Park Blvd   8:40:37 339.12 mi
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Continue on Oak Park Blvd

in 0.05 mi Turn left(W) on to US 101 N (Scenic) Ramp   8:40:45 339.17 mi

in 0.11 mi Bear right(N... on to US 101 N (Scenic)   8:41:02 339.28 mi

in 12.54 mi Bear right(N) on to Local Road Ramp   8:55:22 351.82 mi

in 0.20 mi Bear left(N) on to Local Road   8:55:54 352.02 mi

in 0.01 mi Turn left(SW) on to Madonna Rd   8:55:55 352.03 mi

in 0.42 mi Finish at Dalidio Dr   8:57:04 352.45 mi
Total Time:   8:57:04  Total Distance: 352.45 mi

WeSTOC R3

© 2001 DeLorme. Street Atlas USA® Deluxe; © 2001 GDT, Inc., Rel. 01/2001 2

DeLorme Street Atlas USA® Deluxe


